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The	Help https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-help-204374/actors
à¸ªà¸²à¸§à¸ªà¸¢à¸​à¸‡ https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87-162672/actors
JFK https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jfk-741823/actors
Bloodline https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bloodline-18643684/actors
Castle	Rock https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/castle-rock-28954025/actors
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The	Straight	Story https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-straight-story-1139454/actors
Four	Christmases https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/four-christmases-315592/actors
Badlands https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/badlands-799202/actors
The	Ring	Two https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ring-two-468253/actors
North	Country https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/north-country-725423/actors
The	Old	Man	&	the	Gun https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-old-man-%26-the-gun-29144645/actors
In	the	Bedroom https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-bedroom-151945/actors
Night	Sky https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-sky-107144760/actors
Tuck	Everlasting https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tuck-everlasting-749624/actors
Coal	Miner's	Daughter https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coal-miner%27s-daughter-1285467/actors
Hot	Rod https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hot-rod-1630741/actors
The	Rage:	Carrie	2 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rage%3A-carrie-2-532461/actors
Affliction https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/affliction-1193825/actors
Deadfall https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadfall-622631/actors

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/669622/actors
The	Man	with	Two	Brains https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-with-two-brains-499050/actors
An	American	Haunting https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-american-haunting-1193443/actors
The	Long	Walk	Home https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-long-walk-home-1199337/actors
Sam	&	Kate https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sam-%26-kate-112072631/actors
Nine	Lives https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nine-lives-1992938/actors
The	River https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-river-1771288/actors
Streets	of	Laredo https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/streets-of-laredo-531922/actors
Get	Low https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/get-low-451272/actors
A	Home	at	the	End	of	the	World https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-home-at-the-end-of-the-world-954703/actors
Crimes	of	the	Heart https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crimes-of-the-heart-1169380/actors
Terror	in	the	Aisles https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/terror-in-the-aisles-3984794/actors
Prime	Cut https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prime-cut-2071819/actors
The	Grass	Harp https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-grass-harp-3989936/actors
Gray	Matters https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gray-matters-1615139/actors
Trading	Mom https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trading-mom-1879454/actors
Trash https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trash-963014/actors
Raggedy	Man https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/raggedy-man-3836687/actors
Marie https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marie-3292334/actors
Heart	Beat https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heart-beat-5691893/actors
Welcome	to	L.A. https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/welcome-to-l.a.-2902012/actors
Women	in	Revolt https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/women-in-revolt-1087401/actors
Violets	Are	Blue https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/violets-are-blue-7933322/actors
The	Good	Old	Boys https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-good-old-boys-4500144/actors
'night,	Mother https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%27night%2C-mother-4004245/actors
Rabbit	Ears	Productions https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rabbit-ears-productions-3415889/actors
Last	Call https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/last-call-6494151/actors
A	Decade	Under	the	Influence https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-decade-under-the-influence-3602431/actors
A	Place	for	Annie https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-place-for-annie-3208193/actors
Lake	City https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lake-city-6475362/actors
A	Private	Matter https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-private-matter-3283024/actors
Ginger	in	the	Morning https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ginger-in-the-morning-5563078/actors
Katherine https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/katherine-6376279/actors
Hard	Promises https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hard-promises-4003909/actors
Verna:	USO	Girl https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/verna%3A-uso-girl-969704/actors
Songs	in	Ordinary	Time https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/songs-in-ordinary-time-30051091/actors
Die,	My	Love https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die%2C-my-love-117745793/actors
Rosy-Fingered	Dawn https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rosy-fingered-dawn-3941726/actors
Missing https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/missing-400985/actors
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